1
HPT612
1
HPT 612
Submersible Liquid Level Pressure
Transmitter
Applications
· Irrigation Equipment

Yellow ⏚ Connect to earth ground
4
How to Order
1.Range Selection Table:
Kindly according to your application select suitable range code , Example: code 19 =5 .
Unit of measure select on the Part Number Selection Table . Example: Code H=mH₂O, that’s 5m H2O
2.Part Number Selection Table:
00 0~0.5 01 0~1.0 02 0~1.1 03 0~1.2 04 0~1.3 05 0~1.4 06 0~1.5 07 0~1.6 08 0~1.7
09 0~1.8 10 0~1.9 11 0~2 12 0~2.1 13 0~2.2 14 0~2.3 15 0~2.4 16 0~2.5 17 0~3
18 0~4 19 0~5 20 0~6 21 0~7 22 0~8 23 0~10 24 0~12 25 0~15 26 0~16
27 0~20 28 0~25 29 0~30 30 0~35 31 0~40 32 0~50 33 0~60 34 0~80 35 0~100
X By Customized
612
Selection Type
19 H G E5 S11 N N 1 003
Range Range reference to range selection
table code
Pressure Unit B=Bar P=PSI MB=mbar
H=mH2O F=m Fuel
Pressure type G=Gage A=Absolute
Signal Output
E5=4-20mA(2 wires) E6= 0-5V(3 wires)
E7=0-10V(3 wires)
E11=RS485 MODBUS RTU(4 wires)
E23=Double 4-20mA+One Channel Relay alarm
E35=Two Channels Relay Alarm
X=By Customized
Power Supply
S11=7-30 V DC S12=8-30 V DC
S17=10-30 V DC S27=18-30 V DC S24=3.6 V DC Li Battery
S10=12-30 V DC S23=3.6 V DC Li Battery+ External 12 to 30 V DC
Electronic
Display
N=Standard Type (Without Indicator)
LE=With LED Indicator
LC=With LCD Indicator
Others Function
(Optional)
N=Standard Type (with short filter) PFC= PTFE materials cap/filter cover
ANC=Anti-corrosion type (PVDF) TAP=Titanium alloy material probe
ELP=With external lightning protection box (for 4-20mA&RS485 non-battery type)
6=G1/4’’ male thread mounting type
NFC=Nylon material filter cover
AL=With barometer and Absolute type
Accuracy 1=0.5%F.S(Typical) 2=0.25%F.S(by customized)
Cable length 000=Non-Cable 001= Cable 1M 002= Cable 2M X= By Customized
5
Accessories
(Notes: Please purchase separately. For the price of accessories, please contact our sales.)
Description Order number
Liquid level display control device
With all kinds of liquid level sensor, measurement according to liquid level, and
according to the setting of the container structure and size and the density of
liquid, calculation, display liquid volume or quality.
0008
Adapter Converter
It is able to convert RS-232 signal to RS-485 balanced differential signal and
extend the communication distance to 1.2km.It uses a particular pump to gain
power from RS-232 signal (RTS, DTR, TXD) without initializing the RS-232
series interface.This interface converter does this without requiring any AC or
DC power.
0005
Ordering information